
List of Deaf Interpreter in Oregon​ (Revised: 11/23/2020)

Certified Deaf Interpreter (CDI) 
Colleen Thayer coolthayer@gmail.com 
Jen Alleman  jenalleman5@gmail.com 

The individuals below are NOT certified. 

Passed RID's CDI Knowledge Written Test 
Chad A Ludwig LudwigAdvocate@gmail.com  Protactile 
Susan Quinn 885susan@gmail.com Protactile 
Christine Kanta christinekanta@gmail.com I/DD 

Completed 40-hours Deaf Interpreter Training program 
Adam Logan adamlogan@gmail.com I/DD, PSE 
Aleksandr "Alex" Riabinin 9ryabinin4@gmail.com Russia Sign Language & International 
Brian Peet brianpeet@gmail.com 
Buffy Reis buffyreis5@gmail.com  
Christopher Mortensen cmortensen6@gmail.com Mixed Race, Fluent with I/DD 
Darcie LeMieux darcielx@gmail.com Protactile 
Drew Treacy drewtreacy@gmail.com 
Gloria Pagan gloriapgn@gmail.com  Latina Interpreter 
Jeb Baldridge jebbaldridge@gmail.com 
John Hathaway II johnthathaway@gmail.com 
Julie Reis reis.deafinterpreter@gmail.com Fluent with I/DD 
Lisa Hastings Lhastings65@gmail.com 
Linke Rejholec Saralinka84@gmail.com Protactile 
Lyra Behnke ilyramay@gmail.com 
Kalen Feeney  FeeneyASL@gmail.com 
Kara Brown Kara.brown90@gmail.com 
Rian Gayle rian.gayle@gmail.com Black Interpreter 
Yekaterina Belorusets ybelorusets@gmail.com Russia Sign Language 

Not interpreter trained, Cultural Brokerage Deaf Interpreter 
Felix Macias deafabalone@gmail.com Native American 
LilLouie Barrios ThatLittleLou@gmail.com Latinx American 
Tie Burcham burchamt@gmail.com Black Interpreter 

Coming soon! For more information on Pacific Northwest Deaf Interpreter, 
please visit the website maintained by Brian Peet.  
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